
Pos 

MX 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

MX Open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

No. 

131 

350 

214 

32 

497 

2 

19 

17 

81 

117 

97 

4 

112 

33 

88 

80 

9 

8 

Name 

CRNKOVIĆ Luka 

HRANIĆ Nikola 

VRAGOTUK Filip 

HALILOVIĆ Edin 

DIVJAK Marko 

FILIPAJ Mischel 

PAPAK Luka 

TESSARI Matija 

EVAČIĆ Vinko 

DOPLIHAR Anej 

KELAVA Matija 

MARTINAC Janko 

ERMAKORA Igor 

BOŽIĆ Danijel 

PAULIĆ Andrea 

SOKOLOVIĆ Renato 

Ivan VITULIĆ 

MAROVIĆ Ivan 

Club 

MKK KIA Božić 

MK Bedekovčina 

MKK KIA Božić 

MCK TRP Marović 

MCK 97 

MŠD Zabok 

MK Pakrac-Lipik 

MK Pakrac-Lipik 

MK Karas Team 

SLO 

MCK 97 

MK Krašić 

MK Karas Team 

MKK KIA Božić 

MKK Calderiva 

MK Karas Team 

MK ISTRA POREČ 

MCK TRP Marović 

Team 

APJ Racing Team 

Kreator Racing MX Team 

Valvoline MX Team Šipek 

DM Sport Racing Team 

DM Sport Racing Team 

Valvoline MX Team Šipek 

DM Sport Racing Team 

DM Sport Commerce Popovača

Kreator Racing MX Team 

MX Academy DM Racing Team 

Valvoline MX Team Šipek 

DM Sport Commerce Popovača

DM Sport Commerce Popovača

Auto Neven 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Total 

50 

44 

38 

38 

31 

29 

29 

27 

24 

50 

44 

40 

34 

33 

31 

27 

27 

0 

1. Race 

25 

22 

18 

20 

15 

14 

16 

13 

12 

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

15 

13 

14 

0 

2. Race 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

13 

14 

12 

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

0 
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MX RAKOV POTOK 2017 

SENIORI 

1. + 2. Utrka 

Draga 0,000 km 


